2/12/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01306
2016-01321
2016-01327

2016-01360

Zone 2

2016-01298
2016-01299
2016-01300
2016-01303
2016-01304
2016-01307
2016-01308
2016-01309
2016-01310
2016-01315
2016-01317
2016-01318
2016-01319
2016-01320

2016-01322

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Court St
Boyd St
Logan Street

Hartford heights School/N

Capital Drive

Capital Drive

East Main Street
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve
Franklin Ave

Summit @ Grandview
Capital Drive
CVS/Getgo

Capital Drive
Washington @ Franklin
Chioda Park

East Main @ Broadway
Patterson Avenue

CVS

Capital Drive

Date
Received

02/09/16

02/09/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

Sgt's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity
Harassment
Domestic Assaul

K-9 Activity

Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Traffic Target
Foot Patrol
Traffic Target
Burglary
Patrol Service
Police Info
Traffic Target
Susp Activity
Traffic Stop
Forgery/Fraud
Traffic Stop

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation/Summon
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Citation Issued

Verbal Warning

Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-01323  Chestnut Street On-View Patrol Service Task Completed
2016-01325 Family Dollar On-View Foot Patrol Task Completed
2016-01326  Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-01324 Pennsbury BLVD @ Carriage 02/09/16 On-View Traffic Target Task Completed
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